Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Hall Effect Coded Magnet Non-contact Safety Switches
D40P
Model Number Structure
Hall effect coded magnet non-contact switches monitor the status of guarding doors.
Stainless steel housings for high hygiene demands in the food industry are available.
Elongated Sensor
1. Type
L:
S: Small Sensor
M:  Miniature Sensor
B:  Barrel Sensor
2. Housing Material
P:  Plastic Housing
M:  Stainless Steel Housing
H:  Hygienic designed Stainless Steel Housing
F:  Special Food Type Stainless Steel Housing
3. Cable Length/Connection
05:
10:
M12:
5 m Cable
10 m Cable
M12 male connector, 8 pin, fitted with 250 mm cable
* only for D40P-MPC and D40P-MHC
LISTED
• Solid state design uses Hall effect technology for long life
operation with no mechanical parts to wear
• LED indicates operation state
• Operates with all OMRON safety controllers
• Operates behind stainless steel fittings
• IP69K versions suitable for high pressure cleaning and CIP/SIP
processes. Special food types have blind mounting holes to
minimize debris collection.
• Conforms to safety categories up to PLe acc. EN ISO13849-1
• Connect up to 20 switches in series, up to PLd acc. EN ISO 13849-1
4
4. Cable Exit Direction*
L:
R: